
Kentucky 4-H Livestock Skillathon

Junior Skillathon: Overall

Feb 13, 2022

Rank Team # Team Name Score

1 2021 Shelby County A 1279

2 2017 Scott County A 1193

3 2018 Scott County B 1184

4 2019 Scott County C 1137

5 2022 Shelby County B 1075

6 2024 Spencer County A 991

7 2032 Woodford County A 981

8 2015 Pendleton County 946

9 2026 Taylor County A 945

10 2023 Shelby County C 914

11 2027 Taylor County B 907

12 2013 Nicholas County A 906

13 2008 Harrison County 881

14 2012 Nelson County 864

15 2007 Hardin County B 704

16 2025 Spencer County B 625

17 2006 Hardin County A 573

18 2003 Calloway County 536

19 2029 Warren County 404

20 2002 Boyle County 284

21 2031 Wolfe County 282

22 2001 Boone County 274

23 2030 Webster County 259

24 2005 Greenup County 256

25 2033 Woodford County B 250

26 2020 Scott County D 184

27 1001 Allen County 0

27 1002 Boone County 0

27 1003 Boyle County 0

27 1004 Bourbon County 0

27 1005 Calloway County 0

27 1006 Fleming County 0

27 1007 Hardin County 0

27 1008 Harrison County 0

27 1009 Nicholas County A 0

27 1010 Nicholas County B 0



Kentucky 4-H Livestock Skillathon

Junior Skillathon: Overall

Feb 13, 2022

Rank Team # Team Name Score

27 1011 Pendleton County 0

27 1012 Robertson County 0

27 1013 Shelby County A 0

27 1014 Shelby County B 0

27 1015 Warren County 0

27 1016 Webster County 0

27 1017 Wolfe County 0

27 1018 Woodford County 0

27 2004 Fleming County 0

27 2009 Livingston County 0

27 2010 Madison County 0

27 2011 Montgomery County 0

27 2014 Nicholas County B 0

27 2016 Robertson County 0

27 2028 Taylor County C 0



Kentucky 4-H Livestock Skillathon

Junior Skillathon: Identification 

Feb 13, 2022

Rank Team # Team Name Score

1 2019 Scott County C 516

2 2021 Shelby County A 506

3 2018 Scott County B 473

4 2017 Scott County A 435

5 2022 Shelby County B 412

6 2024 Spencer County A 400

7 2023 Shelby County C 389

8 2026 Taylor County A 376

9 2027 Taylor County B 374

10 2032 Woodford County A 367

11 2013 Nicholas County A 353

12 2008 Harrison County 336

13 2015 Pendleton County 309

14 2012 Nelson County 284

15 2003 Calloway County 281

16 2025 Spencer County B 267

17 2007 Hardin County B 239

18 2006 Hardin County A 198

19 2029 Warren County 164

20 2002 Boyle County 156

21 2031 Wolfe County 134

22 2005 Greenup County 124

23 2033 Woodford County B 124

24 2001 Boone County 117

25 2030 Webster County 98

26 2020 Scott County D 44

27 1001 Allen County 0

27 1002 Boone County 0

27 1003 Boyle County 0

27 1004 Bourbon County 0

27 1005 Calloway County 0

27 1006 Fleming County 0

27 1007 Hardin County 0

27 1008 Harrison County 0

27 1009 Nicholas County A 0

27 1010 Nicholas County B 0



Kentucky 4-H Livestock Skillathon

Junior Skillathon: Identification 

Feb 13, 2022

Rank Team # Team Name Score

27 1011 Pendleton County 0

27 1012 Robertson County 0

27 1013 Shelby County A 0

27 1014 Shelby County B 0

27 1015 Warren County 0

27 1016 Webster County 0

27 1017 Wolfe County 0

27 1018 Woodford County 0

27 2004 Fleming County 0

27 2009 Livingston County 0

27 2010 Madison County 0

27 2011 Montgomery County 0

27 2014 Nicholas County B 0

27 2016 Robertson County 0

27 2028 Taylor County C 0



Kentucky 4-H Livestock Skillathon

Junior Skillathon: Evaluation 

Feb 13, 2022

Rank Team # Team Name Score

1 2015 Pendleton County 371

2 2017 Scott County A 366

3 2021 Shelby County A 356

4 2032 Woodford County A 343

5 2018 Scott County B 335

6 2026 Taylor County A 333

7 2023 Shelby County C 330

8 2022 Shelby County B 318

9 2013 Nicholas County A 305

10 2007 Hardin County B 301

11 2008 Harrison County 298

12 2024 Spencer County A 289

13 2019 Scott County C 271

14 2027 Taylor County B 251

15 2012 Nelson County 239

16 2025 Spencer County B 216

17 2006 Hardin County A 213

18 2003 Calloway County 135

19 2029 Warren County 129

20 2030 Webster County 92

21 2001 Boone County 75

22 2031 Wolfe County 73

23 2020 Scott County D 65

24 2005 Greenup County 60

25 2033 Woodford County B 60

26 2002 Boyle County 44

27 1001 Allen County 0

27 1002 Boone County 0

27 1003 Boyle County 0

27 1004 Bourbon County 0

27 1005 Calloway County 0

27 1006 Fleming County 0

27 1007 Hardin County 0

27 1008 Harrison County 0

27 1009 Nicholas County A 0

27 1010 Nicholas County B 0



Kentucky 4-H Livestock Skillathon

Junior Skillathon: Evaluation 

Feb 13, 2022

Rank Team # Team Name Score

27 1011 Pendleton County 0

27 1012 Robertson County 0

27 1013 Shelby County A 0

27 1014 Shelby County B 0

27 1015 Warren County 0

27 1016 Webster County 0

27 1017 Wolfe County 0

27 1018 Woodford County 0

27 2004 Fleming County 0

27 2009 Livingston County 0

27 2010 Madison County 0

27 2011 Montgomery County 0

27 2014 Nicholas County B 0

27 2016 Robertson County 0

27 2028 Taylor County C 0



Kentucky 4-H Livestock Skillathon

Junior Skillathon: Quality Assurance 

Feb 13, 2022

Rank Team # Team Name Score

1 2021 Shelby County A 433

2 2017 Scott County A 425

3 2018 Scott County B 404

4 2019 Scott County C 370

5 2022 Shelby County B 345

6 2012 Nelson County 341

7 2032 Woodford County A 315

8 2024 Spencer County A 302

9 2027 Taylor County B 295

10 2008 Harrison County 270

11 2015 Pendleton County 266

12 2013 Nicholas County A 251

13 2026 Taylor County A 236

14 2023 Shelby County C 195

15 2007 Hardin County B 164

16 2006 Hardin County A 162

17 2025 Spencer County B 142

18 2003 Calloway County 120

19 2029 Warren County 111

20 2002 Boyle County 84

21 2001 Boone County 82

22 2031 Wolfe County 75

23 2020 Scott County D 75

24 2005 Greenup County 72

25 2030 Webster County 69

26 2033 Woodford County B 66

27 1001 Allen County 0

27 1002 Boone County 0

27 1003 Boyle County 0

27 1004 Bourbon County 0

27 1005 Calloway County 0

27 1006 Fleming County 0

27 1007 Hardin County 0

27 1008 Harrison County 0

27 1009 Nicholas County A 0

27 1010 Nicholas County B 0



Kentucky 4-H Livestock Skillathon

Junior Skillathon: Quality Assurance 

Feb 13, 2022

Rank Team # Team Name Score

27 1011 Pendleton County 0

27 1012 Robertson County 0

27 1013 Shelby County A 0

27 1014 Shelby County B 0

27 1015 Warren County 0

27 1016 Webster County 0

27 1017 Wolfe County 0

27 1018 Woodford County 0

27 2004 Fleming County 0

27 2009 Livingston County 0

27 2010 Madison County 0

27 2011 Montgomery County 0

27 2014 Nicholas County B 0

27 2016 Robertson County 0

27 2028 Taylor County C 0



Kentucky 4-H Livestock Skillathon

Junior Skillathon: Overall

Feb 13, 2022

Rank Name # Team Name Total Score

1 ELI BALLARD 2021-1 Shelby County A 334

2 SEBASTIA GILLEO 2021-1 Shelby County A 329

3 CALEB LIPPS 2023-1 Shelby County C 327

4 CREIGHTO SMITH 2017-1 Scott County A 321

5 SAMANTHA BROWN 2018-1 Scott County B 320

6 CLAYTON BROWN 2019-1 Scott County C 319

7 SOPHIA SMITH 2018-1 Scott County B 314

8 CAROLINE MAINS 2015-1 Pendleton County 310

9 NICHOLAS GAJDZIK 2021-1 Shelby County A 305

10 ALAINA MILLER 2012-1 Nelson County 305

11 RUBY BALLARD 2021-1 Shelby County A 303

12 SOPHIE FRANKLIN 2022-1 Shelby County B 302

13 KYLIE SPARROW 2017-1 Scott County A 300

14 WYATT BROWN 2019-1 Scott County C 295

15 JAYLIN PATTERSON 2026-1 Taylor County A 293

16 ADDY STEFANIC 2019-1 Scott County C 289

17 HAYLEE GOODLETT 2024-1 Spencer County A 287

18 COLE RICKETTS 2032-1 Woodford County A 286

19 ELLIS CROSHAW 2002-1 Boyle County 284

20 ELLA YAZELL 2008-1 Harrison County 284

21 EMILY CARSON 2031-1 Wolfe County 282

22 BRILEY STONE 2003-1 Calloway County 281

23 CHANCE BRUBACHER 2026-1 Taylor County A 280

24 KENLEIGH FRENCH 2013-1 Nicholas County A 280

25 ALLI PATTERSON 2027-1 Taylor County B 278

26 LANCE JEFFIERS 2024-1 Spencer County A 276

27 COLTON KEARNS 2001-1 Boone County 274

28 MICAH SPARROW 2018-1 Scott County B 262

29 HANNAH CLARK 2030-1 Webster County 259

30 LEXIE GARRETT 2013-1 Nicholas County A 259

31 BEYLAH DAVIS 2018-1 Scott County B 259

32 PHOENIX STACY 2005-1 Greenup County 256

33 ABIGAIL MATTINGLY 2003-1 Calloway County 255

34 ELLE GILLEO 2022-1 Shelby County B 255

35 BRYNN RICKETTS 2033-1 Woodford County B 250

36 HUNTER SUTHERLAND 2032-1 Woodford County A 249



Kentucky 4-H Livestock Skillathon

Junior Skillathon: Overall

Feb 13, 2022

Rank Name # Team Name Total Score

37 CLARA BISHOP 2012-1 Nelson County 248

38 JAYDEN LAWSON 2024-1 Spencer County A 247

39 HAIDEN RUSSELL 2027-1 Taylor County B 244

40 NEIIA SKINNER 2023-1 Shelby County C 242

41 COULTER BELL 2017-1 Scott County A 241

42 CLAYTON THOMAS 2007-1 Hardin County B 240

43 MADISON METZGER 2029-1 Warren County 239

44 KELSI AUKER 2027-1 Taylor County B 238

45 COLTONO TIPTON 2032-1 Woodford County A 238

46 COLIN COMBS 2025-1 Spencer County B 237

47 ABBY GAJDZIK 2022-1 Shelby County B 237

48 LILLIAN HISEL 2017-1 Scott County A 237

49 KATIE TIPTON 2023-1 Shelby County C 234

50 COOPER PROBST 2032-1 Woodford County A 231

51 WYATT BELL 2019-1 Scott County C 214

52 RYLAND HAR T 2015-1 Pendleton County 210

53 PARKER WHITE 2015-1 Pendleton County 209

54 COLTYYN SOLLBER GER 2026-1 Taylor County A 209

55 LILLY TERRELL 2013-1 Nicholas County A 208

56 RILEY VOET 2008-1 Harrison County 202

57 HUNTBR BARNES 2025-1 Spencer County B 201

58 ATCHER GREGORY 2007-1 Hardin County B 200

59 RACHEL MULLETT 2008-1 Harrison County 193

60 ADRIANA CARDWELL 2020-1 Scott County D 184

61 KARISSA STREET 2006-1 Hardin County A 182

62 HOLLYN PRICE 2008-1 Harrison County 180

63 TUCKER METZGERR 2029-1 Warren County 165

64 DAMICA STREET 2006-1 Hardin County A 163

65 ADYMAE WILLIAMS 2007-1 Hardin County B 160

66 THERON STREET 2006-1 Hardin County A 151

67 ADAM KRAYENHAGEN 2027-1 Taylor County B 150

68 BECCA BROMAGEN 2013-1 Nicholas County A 144

69 BLAKE WHITE 2015-1 Pendleton County 138

70 KIANNE BRUBACHER 2026-1 Taylor County A 135

71 NATE BRAMER 2025-1 Spencer County B 96

72 LANDON MILLER 2012-1 Nelson County 52



Kentucky 4-H Livestock Skillathon

Junior Skillathon: Identification 

Feb 13, 2022

Rank Name # Team Name Total Score

1 CLAYTON BROWN 2019-1 Scott County C 182

2 SEBASTIA GILLEO 2021-1 Shelby County A 178

3 SOPHIA SMITH 2018-1 Scott County B 172

4 ELI BALLARD 2021-1 Shelby County A 171

5 WYATT BROWN 2019-1 Scott County C 170

6 ADDY STEFANIC 2019-1 Scott County C 164

7 CREIGHTO SMITH 2017-1 Scott County A 163

8 HAYLEE GOODLETT 2024-1 Spencer County A 162

9 JAYLIN PATTERSON 2026-1 Taylor County A 159

10 SOPHIE FRANKLIN 2022-1 Shelby County B 158

11 RUBY BALLARD 2021-1 Shelby County A 157

12 CALEB LIPPS 2023-1 Shelby County C 156

13 SAMANTHA BROWN 2018-1 Scott County B 156

14 ELLIS CROSHAW 2002-1 Boyle County 156

15 ALAINA MILLER 2012-1 Nelson County 151

16 KYLIE SPARROW 2017-1 Scott County A 151

17 COLE RICKETTS 2032-1 Woodford County A 148

18 ALLI PATTERSON 2027-1 Taylor County B 147

19 NICHOLAS GAJDZIK 2021-1 Shelby County A 146

20 BRILEY STONE 2003-1 Calloway County 145

21 BEYLAH DAVIS 2018-1 Scott County B 145

22 CAROLINE MAINS 2015-1 Pendleton County 142

23 ELLE GILLEO 2022-1 Shelby County B 142

24 ELLA YAZELL 2008-1 Harrison County 139

25 MICAH SPARROW 2018-1 Scott County B 136

26 ABIGAIL MATTINGLY 2003-1 Calloway County 136

27 EMILY CARSON 2031-1 Wolfe County 134

28 KENLEIGH FRENCH 2013-1 Nicholas County A 134

29 CLARA BISHOP 2012-1 Nelson County 133

30 LEXIE GARRETT 2013-1 Nicholas County A 131

31 HAIDEN RUSSELL 2027-1 Taylor County B 129

32 NEIIA SKINNER 2023-1 Shelby County C 128

33 HUNTBR BARNES 2025-1 Spencer County B 127

34 PHOENIX STACY 2005-1 Greenup County 124

35 BRYNN RICKETTS 2033-1 Woodford County B 124

36 JAYDEN LAWSON 2024-1 Spencer County A 121



Kentucky 4-H Livestock Skillathon

Junior Skillathon: Identification 

Feb 13, 2022

Rank Name # Team Name Total Score

37 LILLIAN HISEL 2017-1 Scott County A 121

38 LANCE JEFFIERS 2024-1 Spencer County A 117

39 COLTON KEARNS 2001-1 Boone County 117

40 COLIN COMBS 2025-1 Spencer County B 117

41 MADISON METZGER 2029-1 Warren County 112

42 ABBY GAJDZIK 2022-1 Shelby County B 112

43 COOPER PROBST 2032-1 Woodford County A 112

44 CHANCE BRUBACHER 2026-1 Taylor County A 110

45 RILEY VOET 2008-1 Harrison County 108

46 HUNTER SUTHERLAND 2032-1 Woodford County A 107

47 COLTYYN SOLLBER GER 2026-1 Taylor County A 107

48 CLAYTON THOMAS 2007-1 Hardin County B 105

49 KATIE TIPTON 2023-1 Shelby County C 105

50 HANNAH CLARK 2030-1 Webster County 98

51 KELSI AUKER 2027-1 Taylor County B 98

52 PARKER WHITE 2015-1 Pendleton County 91

53 HOLLYN PRICE 2008-1 Harrison County 89

54 COULTER BELL 2017-1 Scott County A 88

55 LILLY TERRELL 2013-1 Nicholas County A 88

56 WYATT BELL 2019-1 Scott County C 83

57 RACHEL MULLETT 2008-1 Harrison County 82

58 RYLAND HAR T 2015-1 Pendleton County 76

59 KARISSA STREET 2006-1 Hardin County A 76

60 COLTONO TIPTON 2032-1 Woodford County A 73

61 ADAM KRAYENHAGEN 2027-1 Taylor County B 72

62 ADYMAE WILLIAMS 2007-1 Hardin County B 71

63 THERON STREET 2006-1 Hardin County A 69

64 KIANNE BRUBACHER 2026-1 Taylor County A 65

65 ATCHER GREGORY 2007-1 Hardin County B 63

66 BECCA BROMAGEN 2013-1 Nicholas County A 54

67 DAMICA STREET 2006-1 Hardin County A 53

68 TUCKER METZGERR 2029-1 Warren County 52

69 ADRIANA CARDWELL 2020-1 Scott County D 44

70 BLAKE WHITE 2015-1 Pendleton County 35

71 NATE BRAMER 2025-1 Spencer County B 23

72 LANDON MILLER 2012-1 Nelson County 



Kentucky 4-H Livestock Skillathon

Junior Skillathon: Evaluation 

Feb 13, 2022

Rank Name # Team Name Total Score

1 CALEB LIPPS 2023-1 Shelby County C 100

2 COLTONO TIPTON 2032-1 Woodford County A 98

3 CHANCE BRUBACHER 2026-1 Taylor County A 93

4 CAROLINE MAINS 2015-1 Pendleton County 92

5 HANNAH CLARK 2030-1 Webster County 92

6 LANCE JEFFIERS 2024-1 Spencer County A 84

7 COULTER BELL 2017-1 Scott County A 83

8 CLAYTON THOMAS 2007-1 Hardin County B 83

9 RACHEL MULLETT 2008-1 Harrison County 78

10 SAMANTHA BROWN 2018-1 Scott County B 77

11 RYLAND HAR T 2015-1 Pendleton County 76

12 CREIGHTO SMITH 2017-1 Scott County A 75

13 NICHOLAS GAJDZIK 2021-1 Shelby County A 75

14 RUBY BALLARD 2021-1 Shelby County A 75

15 ELLA YAZELL 2008-1 Harrison County 75

16 BRILEY STONE 2003-1 Calloway County 75

17 KENLEIGH FRENCH 2013-1 Nicholas County A 75

18 COLTON KEARNS 2001-1 Boone County 75

19 KATIE TIPTON 2023-1 Shelby County C 75

20 EMILY CARSON 2031-1 Wolfe County 73

21 ALAINA MILLER 2012-1 Nelson County 72

22 JAYLIN PATTERSON 2026-1 Taylor County A 72

23 ELI BALLARD 2021-1 Shelby County A 71

24 SEBASTIA GILLEO 2021-1 Shelby County A 70

25 COOPER PROBST 2032-1 Woodford County A 70

26 COLTYYN SOLLBER GER 2026-1 Taylor County A 68

27 ABBY GAJDZIK 2022-1 Shelby County B 66

28 COLE RICKETTS 2032-1 Woodford County A 65

29 HUNTER SUTHERLAND 2032-1 Woodford County A 65

30 NEIIA SKINNER 2023-1 Shelby County C 65

31 HUNTBR BARNES 2025-1 Spencer County B 65

32 ATCHER GREGORY 2007-1 Hardin County B 65

33 ADRIANA CARDWELL 2020-1 Scott County D 65

34 TUCKER METZGERR 2029-1 Warren County 65

35 BEYLAH DAVIS 2018-1 Scott County B 64

36 MADISON METZGER 2029-1 Warren County 64



Kentucky 4-H Livestock Skillathon

Junior Skillathon: Evaluation 

Feb 13, 2022

Rank Name # Team Name Total Score

37 ADAM KRAYENHAGEN 2027-1 Taylor County B 64

38 KYLIE SPARROW 2017-1 Scott County A 63

39 HAYLEE GOODLETT 2024-1 Spencer County A 63

40 KELSI AUKER 2027-1 Taylor County B 63

41 WYATT BELL 2019-1 Scott County C 63

42 PARKER WHITE 2015-1 Pendleton County 63

43 DAMICA STREET 2006-1 Hardin County A 63

44 ADYMAE WILLIAMS 2007-1 Hardin County B 63

45 BLAKE WHITE 2015-1 Pendleton County 63

46 SOPHIE FRANKLIN 2022-1 Shelby County B 62

47 LEXIE GARRETT 2013-1 Nicholas County A 62

48 LILLIAN HISEL 2017-1 Scott County A 62

49 PHOENIX STACY 2005-1 Greenup County 60

50 ELLE GILLEO 2022-1 Shelby County B 60

51 ABIGAIL MATTINGLY 2003-1 Calloway County 60

52 BRYNN RICKETTS 2033-1 Woodford County B 60

53 WYATT BROWN 2019-1 Scott County C 58

54 BECCA BROMAGEN 2013-1 Nicholas County A 58

55 LILLY TERRELL 2013-1 Nicholas County A 55

56 SOPHIA SMITH 2018-1 Scott County B 54

57 ALLI PATTERSON 2027-1 Taylor County B 54

58 KIANNE BRUBACHER 2026-1 Taylor County A 53

59 JAYDEN LAWSON 2024-1 Spencer County A 52

60 HAIDEN RUSSELL 2027-1 Taylor County B 51

61 CLAYTON BROWN 2019-1 Scott County C 50

62 KARISSA STREET 2006-1 Hardin County A 47

63 MICAH SPARROW 2018-1 Scott County B 45

64 RILEY VOET 2008-1 Harrison County 45

65 ADDY STEFANIC 2019-1 Scott County C 44

66 ELLIS CROSHAW 2002-1 Boyle County 44

67 CLARA BISHOP 2012-1 Nelson County 42

68 HOLLYN PRICE 2008-1 Harrison County 42

69 NATE BRAMER 2025-1 Spencer County B 41

70 COLIN COMBS 2025-1 Spencer County B 40

71 THERON STREET 2006-1 Hardin County A 33

72 LANDON MILLER 2012-1 Nelson County 



Kentucky 4-H Livestock Skillathon

Junior Skillathon: Quality Assurance 

Feb 13, 2022

Rank Name # Team Name Total Score

1 ELI BALLARD 2021-1 Shelby County A 92

2 SOPHIA SMITH 2018-1 Scott County B 88

3 SAMANTHA BROWN 2018-1 Scott County B 87

4 CLAYTON BROWN 2019-1 Scott County C 87

5 KYLIE SPARROW 2017-1 Scott County A 86

6 NICHOLAS GAJDZIK 2021-1 Shelby County A 84

7 ELLIS CROSHAW 2002-1 Boyle County 84

8 CREIGHTO SMITH 2017-1 Scott County A 83

9 ALAINA MILLER 2012-1 Nelson County 82

10 SOPHIE FRANKLIN 2022-1 Shelby County B 82

11 COLTON KEARNS 2001-1 Boone County 82

12 SEBASTIA GILLEO 2021-1 Shelby County A 81

13 ADDY STEFANIC 2019-1 Scott County C 81

14 MICAH SPARROW 2018-1 Scott County B 81

15 COLIN COMBS 2025-1 Spencer County B 80

16 CHANCE BRUBACHER 2026-1 Taylor County A 77

17 ALLI PATTERSON 2027-1 Taylor County B 77

18 HUNTER SUTHERLAND 2032-1 Woodford County A 77

19 KELSI AUKER 2027-1 Taylor County B 77

20 CAROLINE MAINS 2015-1 Pendleton County 76

21 EMILY CARSON 2031-1 Wolfe County 75

22 LANCE JEFFIERS 2024-1 Spencer County A 75

23 ADRIANA CARDWELL 2020-1 Scott County D 75

24 JAYDEN LAWSON 2024-1 Spencer County A 74

25 COLE RICKETTS 2032-1 Woodford County A 73

26 CLARA BISHOP 2012-1 Nelson County 73

27 PHOENIX STACY 2005-1 Greenup County 72

28 ATCHER GREGORY 2007-1 Hardin County B 72

29 CALEB LIPPS 2023-1 Shelby County C 71

30 RUBY BALLARD 2021-1 Shelby County A 71

31 KENLEIGH FRENCH 2013-1 Nicholas County A 71

32 ELLA YAZELL 2008-1 Harrison County 70

33 COULTER BELL 2017-1 Scott County A 70

34 HANNAH CLARK 2030-1 Webster County 69

35 WYATT BELL 2019-1 Scott County C 68

36 WYATT BROWN 2019-1 Scott County C 67



Kentucky 4-H Livestock Skillathon

Junior Skillathon: Quality Assurance 

Feb 13, 2022

Rank Name # Team Name Total Score

37 COLTONO TIPTON 2032-1 Woodford County A 67

38 LEXIE GARRETT 2013-1 Nicholas County A 66

39 BRYNN RICKETTS 2033-1 Woodford County B 66

40 LILLY TERRELL 2013-1 Nicholas County A 65

41 HAIDEN RUSSELL 2027-1 Taylor County B 64

42 MADISON METZGER 2029-1 Warren County 63

43 JAYLIN PATTERSON 2026-1 Taylor County A 62

44 HAYLEE GOODLETT 2024-1 Spencer County A 62

45 BRILEY STONE 2003-1 Calloway County 61

46 ABIGAIL MATTINGLY 2003-1 Calloway County 59

47 ABBY GAJDZIK 2022-1 Shelby County B 59

48 KARISSA STREET 2006-1 Hardin County A 59

49 RYLAND HAR T 2015-1 Pendleton County 58

50 PARKER WHITE 2015-1 Pendleton County 55

51 LILLIAN HISEL 2017-1 Scott County A 54

52 KATIE TIPTON 2023-1 Shelby County C 54

53 ELLE GILLEO 2022-1 Shelby County B 53

54 CLAYTON THOMAS 2007-1 Hardin County B 52

55 LANDON MILLER 2012-1 Nelson County 52

56 BEYLAH DAVIS 2018-1 Scott County B 50

57 NEIIA SKINNER 2023-1 Shelby County C 49

58 COOPER PROBST 2032-1 Woodford County A 49

59 RILEY VOET 2008-1 Harrison County 49

60 HOLLYN PRICE 2008-1 Harrison County 49

61 THERON STREET 2006-1 Hardin County A 49

62 TUCKER METZGERR 2029-1 Warren County 48

63 DAMICA STREET 2006-1 Hardin County A 47

64 BLAKE WHITE 2015-1 Pendleton County 40

65 COLTYYN SOLLBER GER 2026-1 Taylor County A 34

66 RACHEL MULLETT 2008-1 Harrison County 33

67 BECCA BROMAGEN 2013-1 Nicholas County A 32

68 NATE BRAMER 2025-1 Spencer County B 32

69 ADYMAE WILLIAMS 2007-1 Hardin County B 26

70 KIANNE BRUBACHER 2026-1 Taylor County A 17

71 ADAM KRAYENHAGEN 2027-1 Taylor County B 14

72 HUNTBR BARNES 2025-1 Spencer County B 9
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